	REPEALED BY BY-LAW 60-2005
	THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF BRAMPTON
	BY-LAW
ĺ	Number 267-2002
	To prevent the application of part lot control to part of Registered Plan 43M-1510
	WHEREAS subsection 50(5) of the <u>Planning Act</u> , R.S.O. 1990 c.P.13, has imposed part lot control on all lands within registered plans within the City;
-	AND WHEREAS, pursuant to subsection 50(7) of the <u>Planning Act</u> , the Council of a municipality may by by-law provide that part lot control does not apply to lands within such registered plans or parts thereof as are designated in the by-law;
	NOW THEREFORE the Council of The Corporation of the City of Brampton hereby ENACTS as follows:
	1. Subsection 5 of section 50 of the <u>Planning Act</u> , does not apply to the following lands:
	City of Brampton, Regional Municipality of Peel, being composed of:
	The whole of 245, 246, 248 – 257 inclusive, 259 – 261 inclusive, 263 – 266 inclusive, 268 – 287 inclusive, 289 – 308 inclusive, 310, 311, on Registered Plan 43M-1510.
	READ a FIRST, SECOND and THIRD TIME and PASSED in Open Council this 16 th day of September 2002.
	John Full
\frown	John Hutten, Acting Mayor
AFPF AS TO LAW BRAN	VED ORM DEPT. TOW
DATE	Approved as to Content
	Mulaulu
	L. J. Mikulich, City Clerk

¢

3

.

5.0

at 15:09 Page 1 of 8

Properties	5	
PIN	14253 - 3120 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 245, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVES TMENTS INC. UNTIL THE DATE OF COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMP TON OF PLAN M1510, AS IN PR220258.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
. :	14253 - 3121 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 246, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVES TMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE OF PLAN M1510 BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON, AS IN PR220259.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
ÞIN	14253 - 3123 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 248, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS	
Address	PR220277. BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3124 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 249, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVES	
	TMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE ACCEPTANCE OF PLAN 43M1510 BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON, AS IN PR220278.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3125 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 250, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220279.	
988	BRAMPTON	
PIN ·	14253 - 3126 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 251, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220280.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3127 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 252, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220281.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3128 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 253, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220282.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3129 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 254, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220283.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3130 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 255, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220283.	
Address	BRAMPTON	

at 15:09 Page 2 of 8

IN	14253 - 3131 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
scription	LOT 256, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220285.
ress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3132 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 257, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220286.
dress	BRAMPTON
1	14253 - 3134 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
scription	LOT 259, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220288.
dress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3135 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
scription	LOT 260, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220289.
dress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3136 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
escription	LOT 261, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220290.
dress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3138 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription	LOT 263, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220292.
dress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3139 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription	LOT 264, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220293.
dress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3140 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 265, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220294.
lress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3141 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription	LOT 266, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220295.
ress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3143 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
scription	LOT 268, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220297.
dress	BRAMPTON

.

.

at 15:09 Page 3 of 8

PIN	14253 - 3144 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 269, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220298.	
Aress	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3145 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 270, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220299.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3146 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 271, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220300.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3147 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 272, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220301.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3148 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 273, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220320.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3149 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 274, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220321.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3150 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	`
Description	LOT 275, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220322.	·
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3151 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 276, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220323.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
– ·	14253 - 3152 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
ription.	LOT 277, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220324.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3153 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 278, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220325.	
Address	BRAMPTON	

.

at 15:09 Page 4 of 8

Properties		
PIN	14253 - 3154 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 279, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220326.	
dress	BRAMPTON	
-'IN	14253 - 3155 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 280, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220327.	
Address	BRAMPTON	,
PIN	14253 - 3156 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 281, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220328.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN.	14253 - 3157 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 282, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220329.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3158 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 283, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220330.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3159 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 284, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220331.	
Address	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3160 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 285, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220332.	
ddress	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3161 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	•
Description	LOT 286, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220333.	
ddress	BRAMPTON	
	14253 - 3162 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
cription	LOT 287, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220334.	
ddress	BRAMPTON	
PIN	14253 - 3164 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	LOT 289, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220337.	, · ·
ddress	BRAMPTON	

at 15:09 Page 5 of 8

PIN	14253 - 3165 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 290, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220337.
Andress	BRAMPTON
-111	14253 - 3166 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 291, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220338.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14253 - 3167 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 292, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220339.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14253 - 3168 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 293, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220340.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14253 - 3169 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 294, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220341.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14253 - 3170 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 295, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220342.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14253 - 3171 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 296, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON: S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220343.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN	14253 - 3172 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 297, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220344.
Address	BRAMPTON
··· 1	14253 - 3173 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
sription	LOT 298, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220345.
Address	BRAMPTON
PIN '	14253 - 3174 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
Description	LOT 299, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220360.
ddress	BRAMPTON

.

at 15:09 Page 6 of 8

V	14253 - 3175 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
scription	LOT 300, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220362.
Iress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3176 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 301, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220362.
ress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3177 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription	LOT 302, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220363.
ess	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3178 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
cription .	LOT 303, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220364.
lress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3179 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 304, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220365.
ess	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3180 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
iption	LOT 305, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220366.
lress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3181 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription	LOT 306, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220367.
ess	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3182 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
iption	LOT 307, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220368.
ress	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3183 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
iption	LOT 308, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220369.
SS	BRAMPTON
	14253 - 3185 LT Estate/Qualifier Fee Simple Absolute
ription .	LOT 310, PLAN 43M1510, BRAMPTON. S/T RIGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE INVESTMENTS INC. UNTIL THE COMPLETE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF BRAMPTON OF PLAN 43M1510 FROM THE REGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS PR220371.
ess	BRAMPTON

at 15:09 Page 7 of 8

Properties	;		· · · ·	
PIN	14253 - 3186 LT	Estate/Qualifier	Fee Simple Absolute	
Description	INVESTMENTS INC. UN	ITIL THE COMPLETE A	IGHT IN FAVOUR OF FANSHORE A CCEPTANCE BY THE CITY OF EGISTRATIO N OF THIS TRANSFER AS	
~~dress	BRAMPTON			

Applicant(s)

This Order/By-law affects the selected PINs.

Name	ANCRUM INVESTMENTS INC.
Address for Service	955 Wilson Avenue Unit 1 Downsview, Ontario M3K 2A8

I, James Di Luca, have the authority to bind the corporation.

This document is not authorized under Power of Attorney by this party.

Statements

This application is based on the Municipality By-Law No. 267-2002 dated 2002/09/16.

Schedule: See Schedules

jned By							
Lisa Fr	ranca Sestito	7501 Keele Street, Ste. 200 Concord L4K 1Y2	acting for Applicant(s)	Signed	2002 09 25		
Tel	905-760-2600						
Fax	9057602900						
Subm	itted By		·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
BRATT	Y AND PARTNERS LLP	7501 Keele Street, Ste. 200 Concord L4K 1Y2			2002 09 25		
Tel	905-760-2600	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
Fax	9057602900						

Fees/Taxes/Payment

Statutory Registration Fee	\$60.00		
Total Paid	\$60.00		